Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/ Win  Queen Aggie 10/ Win

ariyodd

Early Odds Proofing for December 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:45 Lingfield |Temple Road 3.00 1.00 Win 1 1.90 39.07
(A.W)
Single 31st 14:10 Warwick |Saint John 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 37.17
Henry
Single 31st 13:40 Uttoxeter|Run Ructions 10.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 25.17
Run
Single 31st 12:40 Newbury |Sir lvan 17.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 26.17
Single 31st 12:35 Uttoxeter|Positively 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.17
Dylan
Single 31st 12:25 Lingfield |Ebbisham 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.17
(A.W)
Single 30th 14:40 Haydock |Aubusson 13.00 1.00 Not Available - 29.17
Single 30th 14:30 Taunton |Play The Ace 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.17
Single 29th 15:40 Awesome 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.17
Doncaster Rosie
Single 29th 14:45 Kelso Ascot De 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.17
Bruyere
Single 28th 15:40 Leicester|Cousin Khee 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 32.17
Single 27th 16:30 Tasaaboq 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 33.17
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 14:50 Carolinae 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34.17
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 14:35 The Dutchman 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35.17
\Wetherby
Single 27th 14:05 Aislabie 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 36.17
\Wetherby
Single 27th 12:40 Kempton |Pleasure Dome 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30.17
Single 26th 16:15 Final Venture 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.17
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 15:05 Yukon Delta 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 32.17
Huntingdon
Single 26th 14:20 Market  |Wilton Milan 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 33.17
Rasen
Single 26th 14:15 Mr Mix 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.20 34.17
\Wincanton
Single 26th 13:50 Blaklion 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31.97
\Wetherby
Single 26th 13:00 Heart Locket 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.97
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 13:00 Sunglider 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 33.97
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 12:35 Market  |Ain't No Limits 34.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34.97
Rasen
Single 26th 12:15 Bendomingo 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35.97
Huntingdon
Single 26th 12:15 River Of 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 36.97
Huntingdon Intrigue
Single 22nd 15:10 Bangor- |Kelsey 7.50 1.00 Non-runner - 37.97
on-Dee
Single 22nd 13:30 Binky Blue 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 37.97
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 13:50 Ffos Las |Gask Ridge 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 38.97
Single 21st 13:05 Ludlow |Kilcrea Vale 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 39.97
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 21st 12:35 Ludlow |Uncle Percy 21.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 37.22

Single 20th 16:40 Kempton |Texas Katie 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 38.22
(A.W)

Single 20th 16:10 Kempton |African Beat 2.38 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 39.22
(A.W)

Single 20th 14:40 Kempton |Steelriver 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 40.22
(A.W)

Single 20th 14:10 Kempton |Fastnet Blast 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 41.22
(A.W)

Single 20th 13:30 \Vroom 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 42.22
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 19th 15:20 \Vincenzo 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 43.22
Chelmsford Coccotti
(A.W)

Single 19th 13:45 Erissimus 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 44.22
Chelmsford Maximus
(A.W)

Single 18th 13:30 Lingfield |Santiburi 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 45.22
(A.W) Spring

Single 18th 13:10 Daliance 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 46.22
Fakenham

Single 18th 12:55 Lingfield |White Royale 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 47.22
(A.W)

Single 17th 15:40 Lingfield |Aragon Knight 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 48.22
(A.W)

Single 17th 14:40 Haydock |Yala Enki 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 49.22

Single 17th 14:20 Lee Side Lady 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 43.22
Newcastle

Single 17th 14:00 Lingfield |Grendisar 2.88 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 44.22
(A.W)

Single 17th 12:15 Lingfield |Pinzolo 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 45.22
(A.W)

Single 16th 18:15 Charlie Lad 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 40.22
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 16th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Special Wells 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 41.22

Single 16th 12:45 Ascot Tales Of The 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 42.22

Tweed

Single 15th 20:00 Tilsworth Micky 10.00 1.00 Win 1 6.30 43.22
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 15th 17:50 Threebagsue 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 36.92
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 15th 13:40 Desert Joe 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 33.42
Towcester

Single 14th 18:40 Kempton |Encore Moi 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34.42
(A.W)

Single 14th 18:10 Kempton |Niceofyoutotell 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 35.42
(A.W) me

Single 14th 17:10 Kempton |Screaming 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 36.42
(A.W) Gemini

Single 14th 14:50 Arthurs Secret 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 37.42
Musselburgh

Single 14th 13:40 Royal Macnab 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 38.42
Musselburgh

Single 13th 15:20 Catterick |River Icon 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 35.42

Single 13th 14:10 Sir Ivan 17.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 36.42
\Wincanton

Single 13th 13:50 Catterick |[Master Of Irony 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 37.42

Single 13th 13:30 Sattelac 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 34.92
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 13th 12:20 Catterick |Danceintothelig 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 35.92

ht
Single 12th 16:10 Poetic Force 2.62 1.00 Win 1 1.54 31.92

\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 11th 12:00 Carlisle |Pikarnia 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.38
Single 10th 17:15 Her Terms 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.38
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 15:25 Lingfield |Steel City 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.38
Single 10th 15:00 The New One 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 33.38
Cheltenham
Single 10th 13:40 Lingfield |Alternatif 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.05
Single 10th 12:40 San Benedeto 26.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 31.05
Cheltenham
Single 10th 12:30 Lingfield |Breath Of 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 32.05
Blighty
Single 9th 14:15 Dancing 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 33.05
Doncaster Shadow
Single 8th 17:25 Fossa 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28.05
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:20 Metronomic 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.05
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 13:55 Warwick |Brandon Hill 10.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 30.05
Single 8th 13:35 Taunton |Today Please 3.75 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 22.85
Single 8th 12:20 Warwick |Tyrell 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 23.85
Single 7th 19:15 Kempton |Timekeeping 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.35
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:15 Kempton |Intermodal 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 22.35
(A.W)
Single 7th 14:35 Lingfield |Grey Mirage 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 19.6
(A.W)
Single 7th 13:35 Lingfield |River Dart 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.6
(A.W)
Single 6th 15:10 Fontwell |Slidecheck 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.6
Single 6th 14:10 Fontwell |Pete The Feat 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.6
Single 6th 13:40 Fontwell |Rainbow 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 23.6
Dreamer
Single 6th 13:00 Uttoxeter|Fort Carson 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 21.1
Single 5th 14:50 Ayr Ascot De 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.1
Bruyere
Single 5th 14:30 Lingfield |Gracious John 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 23.1
(A.W)
Single 5th 13:00 Ludlow |Beat The Tide 7.00 1.00 Not Available - 19.1
Single 5th 12:10 Ayr Elusive Theatre 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.1
Single 4th 15:20 Kelso Hurricane Rita 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.1
Single 4th 13:00 Double 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 211
Huntingdon Treasure
Single 4th 12:30 Threebarmyme 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 22.1
Huntingdon n
Single 3rd 17:45 Evanescent 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 23.1
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 15:00 Sandown|God's Own 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.1
Single 3rd 14:20 Boite 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 25.1
\Wetherby
Single 3rd 13:45 Two Smokin 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 22.35
\Wetherby Barrels
Single 2nd 17:45 Beautiful 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 17.35
Wolverhampto [Stranger
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 16:10 Air Of York 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 14:15 Maxed Out 23.00 1.00 Win 1 17.60 15.6
Sedgefield King
Single 2nd 13:30 Exeter |Dancing 11.00 1.00 Not Available - -2
Shadow
Single 1st 19:15 Cougar Kid 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2
Chelmsford

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 1st 13:55 Market |Milly Baloo 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
Rasen

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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